Division: CLUB FL 2025

CLUB FLORIDA

Tournament Report
11/15/2025 Lake Yale Marsh Park

Federation#:

Participant

SCOTT WILBANKS
GARY SLIFKO
TOMTOTH
DANNY CRAVEY
RANDY MCGUIRE
DAVID FIGUEROA
CHET WAGNER
TIM ALDERMAN
DEAN JONES
DEAN MORRIS
LUKE FERGUSON
SANTANA MORRETTO
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Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish

5/5
5/5
5/5
4/ 4
5/5
4/ 4
1/1
4/ 4
3/3
2/2
1/1

12
72.86

39

39 (100.00%)

Wagt
18.85
7.77
7.58
7.49
7.03
5.38
5.09
4.79
4.00
3.89
.99
.00

Pnity Bonus B/F
5.12
2.13

5.09
1.73

.99

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
18.85
7.77
7.58
7.49
7.03
5.38
5.09
4.79
4.00
3.89
.99
.00

1.87
3.25
5.60

YTDB
3.00

Points
303.00
295.00
290.00
285.00
280.00
275.00
270.00
265.00
260.00
255.00
250.00
245.00
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