

# CLUB FLORIDA

## Tournament Report

### 11/15/2025 Lake Yale Marsh Park

Division: CLUB FL 2025

Federation#:

Participant	Boat#	#Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bonus	B/F	Total	YTDB	Points
1 SCOTT WILBANKS		5/ 5	18.85			5.12	18.85	3.00	303.00
2 GARY SLIFKO		5/ 5	7.77			2.13	7.77		295.00
3 TOM TOTH		5/ 5	7.58				7.58		290.00
4 DANNY CRAVEY		4/ 4	7.49				7.49		285.00
5 RANDY MCGUIRE		5/ 5	7.03				7.03		280.00
6 DAVID FIGUEROA		4/ 4	5.38				5.38		275.00
7 CHET WAGNER		1/ 1	5.09			5.09	5.09		270.00
8 TIM ALDERMAN		4/ 4	4.79			1.73	4.79		265.00
9 DEAN JONES		3/ 3	4.00				4.00		260.00
10 DEAN MORRIS		2/ 2	3.89				3.89		255.00
11 LUKE FERGUSON		1/ 1	.99			.99	.99		250.00
12 SANTANA MORRETTO			.00				.00		245.00

**Total Participants: 12**  
**Total Fish Weight: 72.86**  
**Total Fish Weighed: 39**  
**Total Fish Released: 39 (100.00%)**

**Total Hours Fished:**  
**Average Fish Weight: 1.87**  
**Average #Fish/Participant: 3.25**  
**Average Weight / Participant: 5.60**